Form P10 OMB No. (

05-12-1998



100708586

ORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

	Pate	ent and Trademark C	ffice
Docket	No.	7755/1A624 L	JS1

Retractulo.	lease	record the	e attached	original	documents	or copy	thereo
MRO	^	NI					1

ne of conveying party(ies):

ssensors Ltd.

[] Assignment

name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?

5-01-98

[] Yes [X] No

3. Nature of conveyance:

[]

[] Security Agreement

Change of Name

Merger

[X] Other PLEASE CORRECT NOTICE OF RECORDATION TO READ: --ASSIGNMENT OF 50% OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST--, PREVIOUSLY RECORDED 8/11/1997, AT REEL/FRAME: 8669/0101.

Execution Date:

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

50% OF INTEREST TO:

Name: New Mexico State University **Technology Transfer Corporation**

Internal Address:

Street Address:

New Mexico State University

City: Las Cruces State: NM Zip: 88003

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:

A. Patent Application No.(s)

08/399,176

B. Patent No.(s)

Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

Name: Darby & Darby P.C.

Internal Address: Bert J. Lewen

Street Address: 805 Third Avenue, 27th Floor

City: New York State: New York Zip: 10022-7513

6. Total number of applications and patents involved:

7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):.....\$40.00

[X] Enclosed

[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account

8. Deposit account number:

04-0100

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

00000231 08399176 05/07/1998 SSMITH

OL FC:581

40.00 OF

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Bert J. Lewen, Esq. Name of Person Signing

Signature

April 28, 1998 Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

- GIPA					
	1997 SHEET J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE				
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 188) 1 1 1997	Patent and Trademark Office Docket No. 7755/1A624 US1				
To the Reporable Commissioner of 1 100524	:hed original documents or copy thereof.				
PADETOR of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Sensors Ltd. 8-11-9	Name: New Mexico State University				
PT	Technology Transfer Corporation				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Internal Address:				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
[X] Assignment [] Merger	Street Address:				
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	New Mexico State University				
[] Other	City: Las Cruces State: NM Zip: 88003				
Execution Date: July 28, 1997					
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
	pation, the evenution date of the application in				
If this document is being filed together with a new applic	cation, the execution date of the application is:				
A Patent Application No. (a)	B. Patent No.(s)				
A. Patent Application No.(s)					
08/399,176	5,635,054				
Additional numbers attac	hed? [] Yes [X] No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents				
concerning document should be mailed:	involved:				
Name: Darby & Darby P.C.					
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00				
	[X] Enclosed				
	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 805 Third Avenue, 27th Floor					
	8. Deposit account number:				
City: New York State: New York Zip: 10022-7513	04-0100				
	(Attach duplicate copy of Page 10 and The Sage 10 the This sage 10 appears spage it carrying by deposit screent)				
DEPOSITED WITH THE U.S POSTAL SERVICE AS DO NOT USE THIS SPACE FIRST CLASS MAIL IN AN ENVELOPE ADDRESSED					
	TO COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS & TRADEMARKS, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231,				
	ON 2/6/97 (DATE OF DERONT)				
9 Statement and signature	DATE NAME				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached to be a signature.					
true copy of the original document.					
Bert J. Lewen, Esq. August 6, 1987					
Name of Person Signing Signature Date					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					
Washington, D.C. 20231					

PATENT
REEL: 9146 FRAME: 0631

ASSIGNMENT

Inventors:

Girault et al.

Filed:

March 6, 1995

Serial No.

08/399,176

For valuable consideration already received, or to be received and hereby acknowledged, Ecossensors Ltd. ("Ecossensors"), of Bedfordshire, England, hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto New Mexico State University Technology Transfer Corporation ("TTC"), of Las Cruces, New Mexico, its successors and assigns (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), a one-half undivided interest in U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 08/399,1766, to Girault et al., and to any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, and/or reissue application thereof filed in the United States claiming subject matter based on the claims in said application.

Executed this 22^{n} day of July 1997

ECOSSENSORS LTD.

For and on behalf of Ecossensors

GREAT BRITAIN:)

ENGLAND:

LONDON:

Colin D. Anderson
Deputy Secretary
CMPANY SECRETARY

On this 28th day of July 1997 before me ADRIAN GEORGE ORCHARD, a Notary Public of London England, personally appeared JOANNE BOWDEN ROOKE, whose identity I attest, the Secretary of the Scottish Company styled ECOSSENSORS LIMITED, registered under number SC126326, who signed the foregoing Assignment in my presence and acknowledged that she signed the same for and on behalf of the said ECOSSENSORS LIMITED, being duly authorised for that purpose.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and seal of office at London, England, this 28th day of July 1997.

RECORDED